Plot of Kalyani Sorde, Towards South by: Plot of Sumanbai
Telang, Towards North by: Plot of Ingle.

1 09.02.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

10.02.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,96,900/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Ninety Six
Thousand Nine
Hundred Only)

Rs.19,69,000/-
(Rupees

Nineteen Lakhs
Sixty Nine

Thousand Only)

27.01.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.21,36,350.23
(Rupees Twenty One

Lakhs Thirty Six
Thousand Three Hundred
Fifty and Twenty Three

Paisa Only)

04.12.202525.09.2025
1) Pralhad Sunil Potdar,
2) Shobha Sunil Potdar,
3) Krishna Sunil Potdar

30699430000202
&

30699410000771

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Grampanchayat Milkat No.567, SR No.512, Total Admeasuring Area 51.13 Sq.mtr., i.e.

[...]

Government Road, Towards North by: Milkat of Dinkar Nangre.

2 09.02.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

10.02.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,40,300/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Forty Thousand
Three Hundred

Only)

Rs.14,03,000/-
(Rupees

Fourteen Lakhs
Three Thousand

Only)

27.01.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.14,11,221.95
(Rupees Fourteen Lakhs

Eleven Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty One
and Ninety Five Paisa

Only)

01.12.202523.09.2025

1) Pritam Babaso
Nangare, 2) Akshay
Babaso Nangare,
3) Pooja Pritam

Nangare

45649420004253
&

45649410001830

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of being situated at S.No.179 (Part), Plot No.24 (North Part), its Total Admeasuring Land Area 1050 Sq.ft., Near of Shani Hanuman Mandir, at Mataji Nagar, Latur,

[...]

Sold to Shri Hariba Barayan Parge, Towards North by: The Land in the said Survey Number.

3 09.02.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

10.02.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,96,900/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Ninety Six
Thousand and Nine

Hundred Only)

Rs.19,69,000/-
(Rupees

Nineteen Lakhs
Sixty Nine

Thousand Only)

27.01.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.12,42,848.68
(Rupees Twelve Lakhs
Forty Two Thousand
Eight Hundred Forty
Eight and Sixty Eight

Paisa Only)

20.11.202510.09.2025 

1) Om Mahadev Rathod,
2) Mahadev Sakharam

Rathod, 3) Lalitabai
Mahadev Rathod

30699630001617

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Land Admeasuring 449.98 Sq.mtr.

[...]

Property of Subdivision Like Plot No.1A, Towards North by:
Property of Subdivision Like Plot No.11 C.

4 09.02.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

10.02.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.85,300/-
(Rupees Eighty Five

Thousand Three
Hundred Only)

Rs.8,53,000/-
(Rupees Eight

Lakhs Fifty Three
Thousand Only)

27.01.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.10,37,609.40
(Rupees Ten Lakhs

Thirty Seven Thousand
Six Hundred Nine and

Forty Paisa Only)

23.12.202318.10.2023 

1) Pradeep Ashok
Gadade,

2) Pranali Pradip
Gadade

31859420000583

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Land Admeasuring 720 Sq.ft., i.e. 66.91 sq.mtr., being and situate at Grampanchayat House No.27, Mauje Dabhad, Tal.